Rangliste
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Rangliste Knaben, 1997

Rang
1

N o a A~ 0D

S/N

62
148
144
16
38
7
80

Vorname
Luca
Marco
Flurin
Remo
Maximilian
Andri
Mischa

© LC Emmenstrand 2012

Nachname
Frei

Zweili

King
Blattler
Krauer
Struzina

Lubasch

Verein

LG Horn

STV Einsiedeln

LA Nidwalden
Lauferriege Neuenkirch
Hochwacht Zug

RTZ Berner Oberland

Zeit

2:41.160
2:46.140
2:57.240
2:59.380
3:03.380

3:10.580

Rang
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Rangliste Madchen, 1997

Rang
1

2
3
4

S/N

75
142
28
26

Vorname
Michele
Sabrina
Selina

Nadja
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Nachname

Heller
Imboden
Fassler

Wipfli

Verein

LV Horw

LA Nidwalden

LAC TV Unterstrass Zirich
LA Nidwalden

Zeit
3:31.240

3:31.360

Rang
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Rangliste Knaben,

Rang S/N  Vorname Nachname
1 6 Axel Joye
2 44 Luca Jost

© LC Emmenstrand 2012

1998

Verein
CARE Vevey

LC Emmenstrand

Zeit
2:54.180

3:00.380

Rang
1

2



Rangliste Madchen, 1998

Rang S/N  Vorname

1 74 Anja

2 97 Nadine

3 67 Annalena
4 69 Kim

5 78 Melanie
6 100  Julia
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Nachname

Schipbach
Birrer
Bacher
Burch
Wenger

KnUsel

Verein

LR Gettnau

STV Willisau

LR Ebikon

LR Ebikon

LV Thun

TSV 2001 Rotkreuz

Zeit

3:25.660
3:27.220
3:30.100

3:35.000

Rang
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Rangliste Knaben, 1999

Rang
1

© 00 N o O »~» O DN

-
o

11
12
13

S/N
147
112
101
4
19
136
31
143
134
123
137
125
71

Vorname
Silvan
Emanuel
Thomas
Martin
Lukas
Jan
Sven
Kevin
Robin
Yves
Philipp
Raphael

Jérome
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Nachname
Lang
Schénbéchler
Zuger
Masserey
Egli

Matter
Achermann
Thoma
Leuthold
Burch
Schubert
Grapentin

Weinmann

Verein

TV Kussnacht

TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
CA Vetroz

LA Nidwalden

Lauferriege Neuenkirch

STV Einsiedeln

LR Ebikon

Zeit

3:07.

3:15.

3:18.

3:27.

3:29.

3:30.

3:44,

3:47.

.820

.240

460

120

360

040

420

200

340

660

.160

.420
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Rangliste Madchen, 1999

Rang
1

© 00 N o O »~» O DN

-
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S/N
77
23
10
76
118
51
17
105
50
92

Vorname
Leandra
Fiona
Tatjana
Michelle
Anna
Leona
Rahel
Stefanie
Laura

Tamara
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Nachname
Lutz
Steffen
Wey
Leuthold
Fuchs
Rahli
Blattler
Kaufmann
Rhiner

Schmid

Verein

LV Thun

LA Nidwalden
kids+athletics

LV Langenthal
TV Unterseen

LC Emmenstrand
LA Nidwalden

TV Cham

LC Emmenstrand

STV Hitzkirch

Zeit

3:15.

3:15.

3:30.

3:30.

3:30.

3:31.

160

720

.560

.800

160

180

520

140

.660

.740

Rang
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Rangliste Knaben, 2000

Rang
1
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-
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11

S/N
72
40
121
39
70
113
18
102
127
124
9

Vorname
Manuel
Mike
Fabio
Joel
Noel
Joshua
Fabio
Raffael
Simon
Nico

Noah
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Nachname
Amrein
Erne

Stibi

Erne
Knusel
Gabathuler
Christen
Huber
Gruter
Fleischli

Lubasch

Verein

LR Gettnau

LC Bad Zurzach
TV Zofingen LA
LC Bad Zurzach
LR Ebikon

TV Reussbuhl LA
LA Nidwalden
TSV Rothenburg

Gettnau

kids + athletics

Zeit

3:19.

3:21.

3:24.

3:25.

3:36.

3:38.

540

680

.200

.720

400

920

080

140

.540

.120
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Rangliste Madchen, 2000

Rang
1
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-
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12

S/N
117
79
115
99

114
68
22
2
96
128
109

Vorname
Aita
Vanessa
Michelle
Michelle
Clara
Amy
Michéle
Samira
Daniela
Alina
Olivia

Isabelle
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Nachname
Ammann
Meyer
Rdfenacht
Scherrer
Masserey
Leibundgut
Beljean
Odermatt
Gemperle
Zehnder
Isaak

Schaad

Verein

TV Thalwil
Iv-huttwil

TV Spiez

STV Willisau
CA Vetroz

tv Sarnen

LR Ebikon

LA Nidwalden
All Blacks Thun

STV Hitzkirch

TV Herzogenbuchsee

Zeit

3:25.

3:25.

3:29.

3:29.

3:30.

3:32.

3:32.

3:52.

040

470

.980

.760

580

600

820

300

720

500

.300

.780
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Rangliste Knaben, 2001

Rang
1
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-
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S/N
145
81
8
131
52
63
59
34
135
129
11

Vorname
Jonas
Loic
Gian
Nick
Noah
Jeremias
Riccardo
Nicola
Robin
Julius

Yanick
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Nachname
Hoénger
Triponez
Struzina
Kreyenbihl
Ruhli
Bucher
Vecci
Krummenacher
Matter
Juppien

Kuchler

Verein
LV Horw
Running Team Prilly

Hochwacht Zug

LC Emmenstrand
LPP FitSport
LC Emmenstrand

Lauferriege Neuenkirch

LA Kerns

Zeit

3:11.

3:13.

3:29.

3:42.

3:42.

3:49.

.300

.460

040

180

960

200

760

380

.420

. 840
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Rangliste Madchen, 2001

Rang
1

© 00 N o O »~» O DN

-
o

11
12
13

S/N

108
82
30
13
133
86
48
33
98
60
138
35
84

Vorname
Aishah
Sina
Lynn
Tina
Maori
Leonie
Yael
Tamara
Alina
Schirch
Julia
Geisseler

Lara
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Nachname
Morceli
Schenkel
Helfenstein
Baumgartner
Laubscher
Elmiger
Mdller
Hirschi
Birrer

Yara
Schubert
Nina

Burgi

Verein

TV Cham 1884

RZT Berner Oberland
Lauferriege Neuenkirch

LA Nidwalden

STV Hitzkirch

LC Emmenstrand
Lauferriege Neuenkirch
STV Willisau

LC Emmenstrand

Lauferriege Neuenkirch

STV Hitzkirch

Zeit

3:29.

3:35.

3:37.

3:37.

3:38.

3:42.

3:49.

4:07.

.240

.880

340

480

060

180

840

540

380

120

.040

.980

Rang
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Rangliste Knaben, 2002

Rang
1

© 00 N o a »~ O DN

S/N Vorname

3
104
103
27
93
95
12
64
66

Loris
Jonas
Sandro
Janis
Eric
Max
Justin
Gabriel

Samuel
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Nachname
Zogg
Emmenegger
Huber
Zimmermann
Stocker
Wolfisberg
Rohrer
Durrer

Réthlin

Verein

Biel/Bienne Athletics
TSV Rothenburg
TSV Rothenburg

LA Nidwalden

STV Hitzkirch

STV Hitzkirch

LA Kerns

LPP FitSport

LPP FitSport

Zeit

3:26.980
3:32.180
3:51.920
3:52.720
4:20.660

4:59.300

Rang
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Rangliste Madchen, 2002

Rang
1

© 00 N o a »~» O DN

S/N
116
25
61
110
141
106
21
140
24

Vorname
Lea
Nadine
Muriel
Lorena
Alessia
Fabienne
Jasmin
Lorena

Enya
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Nachname
Ammann
Strik
Fabich
Zappa

De Martin
Kaufmann
Gauch
Lang

Steffen

Verein

TV Thalwil

LA Nidwalden
LC Therwil
TV Inwil

TV Cham
LA Nidwalden
TSV Rothenburg

LA Nidwalden

Zeit

3:33.

3:37.

3:44.

3:52.

4:07.

520

180

.600

.160

060

540

670

.820

.220

Rang
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Rangliste Knaben, 2003 und

Rang
1

© 00 N o O »~» O DN

-
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

S/N
14
73
53
107
;
20
65
87
57
94
58
47
55
45
43
42
83
49
132

Vorname
Nino
Marvin
Janis
Nicolas
Martin
Jonas
Kevin
Lars
André
Julian
Nils
Samuel
Yannis
Martin
Till
Jason
Fabian
Nikola

Tom
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Nachname
Baumgartner
Huber

Rahli

Kehrli
Gemperle
Gauch
Durrer
Ineichen
Theiler
Widmer
Theiler
Mdller
Rutishauser
Mexer
Gehring
Felder
Beeler
Petkovic

Kreyenbihl

Verein

LA Nidwalden

LR Gettnau

LC Emmenstrand
TV Cham

All Blacks Thun
LA Nidwalden
LPP FitSport
STV Hitzkirch

LC Emmenstrand
STV Hitzkirch

LC Emmenstrand
LC Emmenstrand
LC Emmenstrand
LC Emmenstrand
LC Emmenstrand
LC Emmenstrand
STV Hitzkirch

LC Emmenstrand

jinger

Zeit

3:

3:

54

55.

:56.

:57.

:03.

:09.

(11,

:12.

:18.

124

:38.

:39.

148.

148,

149,

:50.

:20.

:31.

.620

340

780

200

380

400

3600

340

000

700

900

780

520

940

100

940

800

300
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Rangliste Madchen, 2003 und

Rang
1
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-
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

S/N
120
146
111
32
126
29
130
36
56
41
15
139
37
46
122
90
54
91
85
88
89
119

Vorname
Anna
Hanna
Nadja
Lea
Jana
Kaya
Maria
Marina
Julia
Nadia
Zoe
Aurela
Kim
Jennifer
Ronja
Jana
Milena
Talina
Lisa
Lien
Noelle

Lea
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Nachname
Déhler
Hoénger
Isaak
Geisseler
Gruter
Hirschi
Kappeli
Wicki
Schulthess
Falsitta
Beck
Thalmann
Wiederkehr
Meyer
Zimmermann
Koller
Rutishauser
Réaber
Eichenberger
Kappeli
Kiener

Schenkel

Verein

TV Zofingen LA

LV Horw

TV Kissnacht
Lauferriege Neuenkirch
Gettnau

Lauferriege Neuenkirch

Lauferriege Neuenkirch
LC Emmenstrand
LC Emmenstrand

LA Nidwalden

Lauferriege Neuenkirch
LC Emmenstrand

TZN Nidwalden

STV Hitzkirch

LC Emmenstrand

STV Hitzkirch

STV Hitzkirch

STV Hitzkirch

STV Hitzkirch

TV Unterseen

jinger

Zeit

3:

3:

53.

54.

:54.

:56.

:59.

104

:07.

:07.

:09.

:11.

222.

124,

:28.

:36.

143,

:55.

:57.

:07.

:17.

:18.

:18.

060

449

480

000

800

040

460

780

420

900

100

140

640

460

640

680

880

420

600

020

160
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1
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